Rev 1.0
www.dioo.com © 2023 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
DIO7911• Rev. 1.0
DIO7911
600 mA, Ultra-Low-Noise, Low-IQ LDO
Features
 Operating input voltage range: 1.6 V to 5.5 V
 Output voltage range:

LD
O
Ordering Information
Part Number Top Marking RoHS TA Package
DIO7911AaaST5 LAXYW Green -40 to 125°C SOT23-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7911AADJST5 YWAAD Green -40 to 125°C SOT23-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7911AaaEN4 YWLX Green -40 to 125°C DFN1*1-4 Tape & Reel,10000
DIO7911AaaSC5 YWLX Green -40 to 125°C SC70-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7911AADJSC5 AADW Green -40 to 125°C SC70-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7911BaaST5 LBXYW Green -40 to 125°C SOT23-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7911BADJST5 YWBAD Green -40 to 125°C SOT23-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7911BaaEN4 YWTX Green -40 to 125°C DFN1*1-4 Tape & Reel,10000
DIO7911BaaSC5 YWTX Green -40 to 125°C SC70-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7911BADJSC5 BADW Green -40 to 125°C SC70-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
Output Voltage Options
Option Code “aa” 07 10 11 12 15 18 25 28 30 33 36 50
Voltage 0.75 V 1.0 V 1.1 V 1.2 V 1.5 V 1.8 V 2.5 V 2.8 V 3.0 V 3.3 V 3.6 V 5.0 V
Marking Definition: LAXYW / YWAAD / YWLX / AADW / LBXYW / YWBAD / YWTX / BADW
LAXYW LA: product code; Y: year code; W: week code
YWAAD Y: year code; W: week code
YWLX Y: year code; W: week code; L: product code
AADW AAD: product code; W: week code
LBXYW LB: product code; Y: year code; W: week code
YWBAD Y: year code; W: week code; BAD: product code
YWTX Y: year code; W: week code; T: product code
BADW BAD: Product code; W: week code
Voltage code
Option Code “X” C D E F G H J K M N P Q
Voltage 0.75 V 1.0 V 1.1 V 1.2 V 1.5 V 1.8 V 2.5 V 2.8 V 3.0 V 3.3 V 3.6 V 5.0 V
DIO7911
www.dioo.com © 2023 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
DIO7911• Rev.1.0
600
m
A,U
ltra-Low